
Association Name Email
Auckland Eddie Erick eddieerick@gmail.com

Auckland Junior Manapori  blues2579@hotmail.com

Bay of Plenty Haven Tahere haventahere@hotmail.com

Blenheim Bindi Taylor bndtaylor@gmail.com

Canterbury Dawn Bishop dawnbishop@xtra.co.nz

Canterbury Detroit Stirling srd@cashmere.school.nz

Canterbury David Palaamo dpalaamo@hotmail.com
Cook Strait Marian Daals Marian@PlumbersSupremeGasLink.co.nz

Cook Strait Toma mason masot@tpk.govt.nz

Cook Strait Claire

Counties Manukau Ana Pihopa

Counties Manukau Lara Trinity princessdlyte@gmail.com

Hawkes Bay Judy Tuara jaylavinara@gmail.com

Hawkes Bay Koro Heremia koroheremia@xtra.co.nz

Hutt Valley Angus Allen anthony.allen@dimensiondata.com

Hutt Valley Destiny Lynch destiny.lynch@vodafone.com

Manawatu Kelly Morris k.morris@fitzrowe.co.nz

Manawatu Nick Lush niclushemail@gmail.com

Manawatu Rangi Hei Hei rangi_heihei@hotmail.com

North Harbour Michelle Vaeau nhmensnetballclub@gmail.com

North Harbour Pili Apulu Pili.Apulu@southerncross.co.nz

North Harbour Wills Nepia W.nepia@auckland.ac.nz

Northern Stormers John Kingi john.kingi@xtra.co.nz

Northern Stormers Mark Loveday markloveday@hotmail.com

NZ Police Natasha Marsters natasha.marsters@police.govt.nz

NZDF - Airforce Kyle Emery KYLE.EMERY@NZDF.mil.nz 

NZDF - Army Jackie Tuala jackie.tuala@nzdf.mil.nz

NZDF - Army Mata

NZDF - Army Waiheke Cross waiheke.cross@nzdf.mil.nz

Opotiki Tangaroa Christie tctangaroa@gmail.com

Otago Jason Lines jason_n_lines@hotmail.com

Otago Patrick AhKuoi p_ahkuoi@Hotmail.com

Rotorua James Gillette jamesg@tepuia.com

Rotorua Paora Tapsell p.tapsell@xtra.co.nz

Rotorua Hemi Richards hemibht@gmail.com

Southland Angee Shand wildthingz@xtra.co.nz 

Southland Sarah Hamilton sjbarnsy@hotmail.com

Taranaki Ray Tuuta Raymond.tuuta@gmail.com

Tasman Jared Lock jared@mytax.co.nz

Waiheke Vanessa Hamilton Vanessa.h@geoop.com

Waikato Tainui Donald Barrett one.donaldb@live.com

Waikato Tainui Kelly Taingahue kt2waikato@hotmail.com

Waikato Tainui Varani Bogileka varanibogileka12@gmail.com

Wairarapa Tai Pirato Typirato@Hotmail.com

Wellington Greg Barbet gbarbet@alsco.co.nz; 
Wellington Peter Miller peterspice78@hotmail.com

Wellington Piwi Pene piwipene@hotmail.com
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